eiko.com1
Rev. 10/30/23
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada: 7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6 1.888.741.2673
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
H I G H L I G H T S

SENA-APZ-WH)
eiko.com2
Rev. 10/30/23
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada: 7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6 1.888.741.2673
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # W A T T S * C C T * * L U M E N S E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W ) V O LT A G E T R A D I T I O N A L  W A T T A G E
E Q U I V A L E N T
D L C  I D  #
P R E M I U M
13399 LH1-090-40-U 90W 4000K 13,500 lm 150 lm/W  120-277V 4-Lamp 4 Foot T8/T12, up to 250W HID S-0GO9HZ
13402 LH1-090-50-U 90W 5000K 13,500 lm 150 lm/W  120-277V 4-Lamp 4 Foot T8/T12, up to 250W HID S-2I4GTL
13401 LH1-090-40-V 90W 4000K 13,500 lm 150 lm/W 277-480V 4-Lamp 4 Foot T8/T12, up to 250W HID S-1H2X96
13404 LH1-090-50-V 90W 5000K 13,500 lm 150 lm/W 277-480V 4-Lamp 4 Foot T8/T12, up to 250W HID S-2MFDA6
13400 LH1-090-40-H 90W 4000K 13,500 lm 150 lm/W 120-347V 4-Lamp 4 Foot T8/T12, up to 250W HID S-06XSM8
13403 LH1-090-50-H 90W 5000K 13,500 lm 150 lm/W 120-347V 4-Lamp 4 Foot T8/T12, up to 250W HID S-1TYC0Z
13405 LH1-130-40-U 130W 4000K 19,500 lm 150 lm/W  120-277V 6 lamp 32W T8 or 4 lamp T5 HO or up to 400W HID S-52Z97R
13408 LH1-130-50-U 130W 5000K 19,500 lm 150 lm/W  120-277V 6 lamp 32W T8 or 4 lamp T5 HO or up to 400W HID S-6LMAYV
13407 LH1-130-40-V 130W 4000K 19,500 lm 150 lm/W 277-480V 6 lamp 32W T8 or 4 lamp T5 HO or up to 400W HID S-5X0B8S
13418 LH1-130-50-V 130W 5000K 19,500 lm 150 lm/W 277-480V 6 lamp 32W T8 or 4 lamp T5 HO or up to 400W HID S-6MC1XH
13406 LH1-130-40-H 130W 4000K 19,500 lm 150 lm/W 120-347V 6 lamp 32W T8 or 4 lamp T5 HO or up to 400W HID S-528GIL
13409 LH1-130-50-H 130W 5000K 19,500 lm 150 lm/W 120-347V 6 lamp 32W T8 or 4 lamp T5 HO or up to 400W HID S-6CGSFV
13419 LH1-160-40-U 160W 4000K 24,000 lm 150 lm/W  120-277V 6 lamp 32W T8 or 4 lamp T5 HO or up to 400W HID S-A90X8I
13422 LH1-160-50-U 160W 5000K 24,000 lm 150 lm/W  120-277V 6 lamp 32W T8 or 4 lamp T5 HO or up to 400W HID S-AXHMF3
13421 LH1-160-40-V 160W 4000K 24,000 lm 150 lm/W 277-480V 6 lamp 32W T8 or 4 lamp T5 HO or up to 400W HID S-AWCZVT
13424 LH1-160-50-V 160W 5000K 24,000 lm 150 lm/W 277-480V 6 lamp 32W T8 or 4 lamp T5 HO or up to 400W HID S-C1RIYP
13420 LH1-160-40-H 160W 4000K 24,000 lm 150 lm/W 120-347V 6 lamp 32W T8 or 4 lamp T5 HO or up to 400W HID S-A3PJLR
13423 LH1-160-50-H 160W 5000K 24,000 lm 150 lm/W 120-347V 6 lamp 32W T8 or 4 lamp T5 HO or up to 400W HID S-AWJQHI
13431 LH1-PS160-FCCT-U 160/130/
110/90W
4000/
5000K
24,000/19,500/
16,500/13,500 lm 150 lm/W 120-277V 6 lamp 32W T8 or 4 lamp T5 HO or up to 400W HID S-QATL9J
13425 LH1-200-40-U 200W 4000K 30,000 lm 150 lm/W  120-277V 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 600W HID S-D7VUX1
13428 LH1-200-50-U 200W 5000K 30,000 lm 150 lm/W  120-277V 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 600W HID S-HCEBJS
13427 LH1-200-40-V 200W 4000K 30,000 lm 150 lm/W 277-480V 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 600W HID S-EPIDNC
13430 LH1-200-50-V 200W 5000K 30,000 lm 150 lm/W 277-480V 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 600W HID S-HNFC6K
13426 LH1-200-40-H 200W 4000K 30,000 lm 150 lm/W 120-347V 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 600W HID S-Y6L9RE
13429 LH1-200-50-H 200W 5000K 30,000 lm 150 lm/W 120-347V 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 600W HID S-SO1W4J
13507 LH1-240-40-U 240W 4000K 36,000 lm 150 lm/W  120-277V 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 750W HID S-KI5QO1
13510 LH1-240-50-U 240W 5000K 36,000 lm 150 lm/W  120-277V 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 750W HID S-LH7TAI
13509 LH1-240-40-V 240W 4000K 36,000 lm 150 lm/W 277-480V 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 600W HID S-KMSV5G
13512 LH1-240-50-V 240W 5000K 36,000 lm 150 lm/W 277-480V 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 600W HID S-NQ04WI
13508 LH1-240-40-H 240W 4000K 36,000 lm 150 lm/W 120-347V 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 750W HID S-JZW7HP
13511 LH1-240-50-H 240W 5000K 36,000 lm 150 lm/W 120-347V 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 750W HID S-L32F5S
13432 LH1-PS240-FCCT-U 240/220/
200/180W
4000/
5000K
36,000/33,000/
30,000/27,000 lm 150 lm/W 120-277V 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 750W HID S-S4Q5FY
13433 LH1-PS320-40-U 320/300/
280/260W 4000K 48,000/45,000/
42,000/39,000 lm 150 lm/W 120-277V 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 1000W HID S-SO1W4J
13435 LH1-PS320-50-U 320/300/
280/260W 5000K 48000/45,,000/
42,000/39,000 lm 150 lm/W 120-277V 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 1000W HID S-UD7NGH
13434 LH1-PS320-40-V 320/300/
280/260W 4000K 48,000/45,000/
42,000/39,000 lm 150 lm/W 277-480V 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 1000W HID S-T4P75J
13436 LH1-PS320-50-V 320/300/
280/260W 5000K 48,000/45,000/
42,000/39,000 lm 150 lm/W 277-480V 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 1000W HID S-UGO6CY
13437 LH1-PS440-40-U 440/400/
380/360W 4000K 66,000/60,000/
57,000/54,000 lm 150 lm/W 120-277V 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 1000W HID S-W7LVTO
13439 LH1-PS440-50-U 440/400/
380/360W 5000K 66,000/60,000/
57,000/54,000 lm 150 lm/W 120-277V 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 1000W HID S-Y0JH19
13438 LH1-PS440-40-V 440/400/
380/360W 4000K 66,000/60,000/
57,000/54,000 lm 150 lm/W 277-480V 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 1000W HID S-WNI7BC
13440 LH1-PS440-50-V 440/400/
380/360W 5000K 66,000/60,000/
57,000/54,000 lm 150 lm/W 277-480V 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 1000W HID S-Y5QXO9
*    All power-selectable fixtures ship at the highest wattage setting
** All CCT-selectable fixtures ship at 4000K

EiKO Emergency Battery External 40W 100-347VAC 170VDC Linear Single Flex-Conduit CEC Compliant.
Factory or field install. See spec sheet for full details.
Note: Suitable ONLY for 100-347V; 320W or less fixtures. Optional bracket to mount directly to LH1: LH1-ZBRK
EB40
13571 EEBE40WVA500*
EiKO Emergency Battery External 40W 277-480VAC 310-500VDC Linear Single Flex-Conduit  CEC Compliant.
Factory or field install. See spec sheet for full details.
Note: Suitable ONLY for 277-480V; 320W or less fixtures. Optional bracket to mount directly to LH1: LH1-ZBRK
EB40
14383 LH1-ZBRK LH1 Z Bracket for Battery Backup Mounting (optional for mounting battery backup to fixture) ---
* WARNING:  When using these AC version battery backups with any control solution, internal rewiring is required according to
   the installation sheet’s wiring diagram. Failure to do so may result in a violation of safety codes.
A C C E S S O R I E S  C O N T ’ D
O R D E R O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # D E S C R I P T I O N
14369 LH1-LENS-65 LH1 Aisle Lens, 65 Degree, for 90-240W. (Order separately or factory install)                                                                ---
14371 LH1-LENS-65-L LH1 Aisle Lens, 65 Degree, for 320W. (Order separately or factory install)                                                                      ---
14372 LH1-LENS-65-XL LH1 Aisle Lens, 65 Degree, for 440W. (Order separately or factory install)                                                                      ---
* Pendant mount kit is not compatible with battery backups.
C O N T R O L S  &  S E N S O R S :  F I E L D  I N S T A L L E D
O R D E R O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # D E S C R I P T I O N